THE DATASHEET OF
SD101C-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW
DESIGN, USE SD101AW – SD101CW
SD101A - SD101C
SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Features

Fig. 1  Typical Forward Characteristics
F
Ordering Information  (Note 3)
Part Number Case Packaging
SD101A-A DO-35 10K/Ammo Pack
SD101A-T DO-35 10K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SD101B-A DO-35 10K/Ammo Pack
SD101B-T DO-35 10K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SD101C-A DO-35 10K/Ammo Pack
SD101C-T DO-35 10K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 3.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
 SD101x= Product Type Marking Code
     (SD101A, SD101B, SD101C)